Place

Name

1 Dan McConnell

o N o o b~ W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Justin Signora
Barry Walsh
Robert Gaspero
Megan Walsh
Ben Tice

Alicia Oscar
Betsy McConnell
Michael Nantes
Peyton Rowe
Kiptyn Gaspero
Melissa Urain
Castiel Gaspero
Laila Sopko
Nathan Sopko
Courtney Emerson
Autumn Gaspero
Claire Tice
Stefanie Fedder
Ed Matarese
Serena Sopko
Xiaoxi Sopko
Roman Rowe
Charles Morris
Karla Rowe
Stacy Chidekel
Aaron Chidekel
Candice McAllister
Karen Johnston
Robert Johnston
Patti Horwath

Time
21'59
22'25
22'51
25'05
27'00
2718
29'06
3010
30"11
34'26
34'27
34'43
35'36
38'33
38'34
41'44
43'33
43'36
47'40
47'52
53'06
53'07
56'26
57'50
59'35
1:00'42
1:00'43
1:01'23
1:12'26
1:12'29
1:12'29



Male 1st Overall: Dan McConnell

Male 19 & Under
1) Ben Tice
2) Kiptyn Gaspero
3) Castiel Gaspero

Male 20-29
1)
2)
3)
Male 30-39
1) Justin Sognora
2) Micheal Nantis
3) Nathan Sopko
Male 40-49
1) Barry Walsh
2) Robert Gaspero
3)
Male 50-59
1) Aaron Chidekel
2) Robert Johnston
3)
Male 60+

1) Ed Matarese
2) Charles Morris
3)

Female 1st Overall: Megan Walsh

Female 19 & Under
1) Peyton Rowe
2) Laila Sopko
3) Autumn Gaspero

Female 20-29
1)
2)
3)
Female 30-39
1) Alicia Oscar
2) Melissa Urain
3) Courtney Emerson
Female 40-49
1) Betsy McConnell
2) Stefanie Fedder
3)
Female 50-59
1) Karla Rowe
2) Stacy Chidekel
3) Candice McAllister
Female 60+

1) Karen Johnston
2) Patti Horwath
3)



